BOSTON AND DISTRICT ATHLETIC CLUB

JUNIOR SPORTSHALL 2026
MATCH THREE MARCH 6" 2026
RESULTS
U7 &U9
2 Laps Tyrus Lubys 23.6
Harry Maycock 26.9
Caleb Tyler 27.5
Millie Penson 28.4
Amayah’Rose Eguavoen 28.9
U7  Rupert Ellis 31.5
4 Laps Tyrus Lubys 58.3
Harry Maycock 60.2
Caleb Tyler 62.8
Millie Penson 64.8
Amayah’Rose Eguavoen 66.0
U7  Rupert Ellis 70.2
6 Laps Tyrus Lubys 1.33.3
Harry Maycock 1.34.1
Caleb Tyler 1.38.5
Millie Penson 1.40.3
U7  Rupert Ellis 1.55.9
Amayah’Rose Eguavoen DNF
SB 20secs ~ Tyrus Lubys 40
Harry Maycock 37
Amayah’Rose Eguavoen 27
Millie Penson 26
Caleb Tyler 20
U7  Rupert Ellis 18
Ball Push 1Kg
Tyrus Lubys 4.5m
Harry Maycock 4.0
Amayah’Rose Eguavoen 3.75
Millie Penson 3.25
Caleb Tyler 3.25
U7  Rupert Ellis 2.0
\"Al Tyrus Lubys 35cm
Caleb Tyler 27
Amayah’Rose Eguavoen 26
Millie Penson 24
Harry Maycock 24
U7  Rupert Ellis 16
SLJ Tyrus Lubys 1.67m
Millie Penson 1.22
Harry Maycock 1.15

U7  Rupert Ellis 1.08



Amayah’Rose Eguavoen
Caleb Tyler

STJ Tyrus Lubys
Harry Maycock
Amayah’Rose Eguavoen
Millie Penson
U7  Rupert Ellis
Caleb Tyler

ull

2 Laps Connie Waterson
Faye Tobin
Iris Barrett
Lottie Blossom Amos
John Maycock
Adas Liniauskas
Rocco Rozgonyi

4 Laps Connie Waterson
Iris Barrett
Lottie Blossom Amos
Faye Tobin
John Maycock
Adas Liniauskas
Rocco Rozgonyi

6 Laps Connie Waterson
Iris Barrett
Lottie Blossom Amos
Faye Tobin
John Maycock
Adas Liniauskas
Rocco Rozgonyi

SB 20sec John Maycock
Iris Barrett
Connie Waterson
Lottie Blossom Amos
Faye Tobin
Adas Liniauskas
Rocco Rozgonyi

Ball Push 1Kg
Lottie Blossom Amos
John Maycock
Connie Waterson
Adas Liniauskas
Faye Tobin
Iris Barrett
Rocco Rozgonyi

1.06
1.02

4.18m
3.32
2.92
2.86
2.28
2.16

22.7
23.1
232
234
24.0
26.0
26.1

50.1
51.6
52.5
52.9
54.9
56.7
59.8

1.26.1
1.29.3
1.29.6
1.29.9
1.32.8
1.37.0
1.39.0

47
45
44
39
39
38
35

5.5m
4.75
4.75
4.5
4.5
4.25
4.0



V]

SLJ

STJ

Ul3&Ul5
2 Laps
Ul15

4 Laps

Ul5

6 Laps

Ul5

SB 30secs
Ul15

Lottie Blossom Amos
John Maycock
Connie Waterson

Iris Barrett

Faye Tobin

Rocco Rozgonyi
Adas Liniauskas

Connie Waterson
Lottie Blossom Amos
Faye Tobin

Iris Barrett

John Maycock

Rocco Rozgonyi
Adas Liniauskas

Connie Waterson
John Maycock

Rocco Rozgonyi

Iris Barrett

Lottie Blossom Amos
Faye Tobin

Adas Liniauskas

Lexi Mindham
Rose Pell

Aurelia Barrett
Emily Ward
Charlotte Eguavoen
Toby Nicholson

Aurelia Barrett

Toby Nicholson
Lexi Mindham

Rose Pell

Emily Ward
Charlottee Eguavoen

Toby Nicholson
Emily Ward

Aurelia Barrett
Charlottee Eguavoen
Lexi Mindham

Rose Pell

Emily Ward
Lexi Mindham
Toby Nicholson
Rose Pell

41cm
38
38
36
32
31
28

1.88m
1.80
1.70
1.68
1.66
1.43
1.34

4.52
4.38
4.34
4.30
4.28
3.66
3.54

21.7
22.1
22.1
22.4
22.8
23.2

47.2
48.1
48.5
48.8
49.1
51.0

1.15.6
1.15.8
1.25.6
1.26.3
1.26.5
1.28.2

70
67
65
65



\Al

SLJ

STJ

Shot

Ul5

Ul5s

Ul5

Ul5s

Charlottee Eguavoen
Toby Nicholson

Lexi Mindham
Rose Pell

Aurelia Barrett
Emily Ward
Charlotte Eguavoen
Toby Nicholson

Lexi Mindham
Emily Ward

Rose Pell

Toby Nicholson
Aurelia Barrett
Charlottee Eguavoen

Lexi Mindham

Rose Pell

Emily Ward

Toby Nicholson
Charlottee Eguavoen
Aurelia Barrett

Lexi Mindham

Rose Pell

Charlottee Eguavoen
Aurelia Barrett

Toby Nicholson
Emily Ward

3.25kg
2.72kg

59
53

58cm
54
50
42
38
35

2.15m
1.94
1.92
1.80
1.66
1.63

5.96
5.86
5.22
4.86
4.60
4.56

6.56m
5.02
4.77
4.50
3.90
3.53



