

BOSTON AND DISTRICT ATHLETIC CLUB
JUNIOR SPORTSHALL 2026
MATCH THREE MARCH 6th 2026
RESULTS

U7 &U9

2 Laps	Tyrus Lubys	23.6
	Harry Maycock	26.9
	Caleb Tyler	27.5
	Millie Penson	28.4
	Amayah'Rose Eguavoen	28.9
U7	Rupert Ellis	31.5
4 Laps	Tyrus Lubys	58.3
	Harry Maycock	60.2
	Caleb Tyler	62.8
	Millie Penson	64.8
	Amayah'Rose Eguavoen	66.0
U7	Rupert Ellis	70.2
6 Laps	Tyrus Lubys	1.33.3
	Harry Maycock	1.34.1
	Caleb Tyler	1.38.5
	Millie Penson	1.40.3
U7	Rupert Ellis	1.55.9
	Amayah'Rose Eguavoen	DNF
SB 20secs	Tyrus Lubys	40
	Harry Maycock	37
	Amayah'Rose Eguavoen	27
	Millie Penson	26
	Caleb Tyler	20
U7	Rupert Ellis	18
Ball Push 1Kg		
	Tyrus Lubys	4.5m
	Harry Maycock	4.0
	Amayah'Rose Eguavoen	3.75
	Millie Penson	3.25
	Caleb Tyler	3.25
U7	Rupert Ellis	2.0
VJ	Tyrus Lubys	35cm
	Caleb Tyler	27
	Amayah'Rose Eguavoen	26
	Millie Penson	24
	Harry Maycock	24
U7	Rupert Ellis	16
SLJ	Tyrus Lubys	1.67m
	Millie Penson	1.22
	Harry Maycock	1.15
U7	Rupert Ellis	1.08

	Amayah'Rose Eguavoen	1.06
	Caleb Tyler	1.02
STJ	Tyrus Lubys	4.18m
	Harry Maycock	3.32
	Amayah'Rose Eguavoen	2.92
	Millie Penson	2.86
U7	Rupert Ellis	2.28
	Caleb Tyler	2.16
<u>U11</u>		
2 Laps	Connie Waterson	22.7
	Faye Tobin	23.1
	Iris Barrett	23.2
	Lottie Blossom Amos	23.4
	John Maycock	24.0
	Adas Liniauskas	26.0
	Rocco Rozgonyi	26.1
4 Laps	Connie Waterson	50.1
	Iris Barrett	51.6
	Lottie Blossom Amos	52.5
	Faye Tobin	52.9
	John Maycock	54.9
	Adas Liniauskas	56.7
	Rocco Rozgonyi	59.8
6 Laps	Connie Waterson	1.26.1
	Iris Barrett	1.29.3
	Lottie Blossom Amos	1.29.6
	Faye Tobin	1.29.9
	John Maycock	1.32.8
	Adas Liniauskas	1.37.0
	Rocco Rozgonyi	1.39.0
SB 20sec	John Maycock	47
	Iris Barrett	45
	Connie Waterson	44
	Lottie Blossom Amos	39
	Faye Tobin	39
	Adas Liniauskas	38
	Rocco Rozgonyi	35
Ball Push 1Kg		
	Lottie Blossom Amos	5.5m
	John Maycock	4.75
	Connie Waterson	4.75
	Adas Liniauskas	4.5
	Faye Tobin	4.5
	Iris Barrett	4.25
	Rocco Rozgonyi	4.0

VJ	Lottie Blossom Amos	41cm
	John Maycock	38
	Connie Waterson	38
	Iris Barrett	36
	Faye Tobin	32
	Rocco Rozgonyi	31
	Adas Liniauskas	28
SLJ	Connie Waterson	1.88m
	Lottie Blossom Amos	1.80
	Faye Tobin	1.70
	Iris Barrett	1.68
	John Maycock	1.66
	Rocco Rozgonyi	1.43
	Adas Liniauskas	1.34
STJ	Connie Waterson	4.52
	John Maycock	4.38
	Rocco Rozgonyi	4.34
	Iris Barrett	4.30
	Lottie Blossom Amos	4.28
	Faye Tobin	3.66
	Adas Liniauskas	3.54
<u>U13&U15</u>		
2 Laps		
U15	Lexi Mindham	21.7
	Rose Pell	22.1
	Aurelia Barrett	22.1
	Emily Ward	22.4
	Charlotte Eguavoen	22.8
	Toby Nicholson	23.2
4 Laps	Aurelia Barrett	47.2
	Toby Nicholson	48.1
U15	Lexi Mindham	48.5
	Rose Pell	48.8
	Emily Ward	49.1
	Charlottee Eguavoen	51.0
6 Laps	Toby Nicholson	1.15.6
	Emily Ward	1.15.8
	Aurelia Barrett	1.25.6
	Charlottee Eguavoen	1.26.3
U15	Lexi Mindham	1.26.5
	Rose Pell	1.28.2
SB 30secs	Emily Ward	70
U15	Lexi Mindham	67
	Toby Nicholson	65
	Rose Pell	65

		Charlotte Eguavoen		59
		Toby Nicholson		53
VJ	U15	Lexi Mindham		58cm
		Rose Pell		54
		Aurelia Barrett		50
		Emily Ward		42
		Charlotte Eguavoen		38
		Toby Nicholson		35
SLJ	U15	Lexi Mindham		2.15m
		Emily Ward		1.94
		Rose Pell		1.92
		Toby Nicholson		1.80
		Aurelia Barrett		1.66
		Charlotte Eguavoen		1.63
STJ	U15	Lexi Mindham		5.96
		Rose Pell		5.86
		Emily Ward		5.22
		Toby Nicholson		4.86
		Charlotte Eguavoen		4.60
		Aurelia Barrett		4.56
Shot	U15	Lexi Mindham	3.25kg	6.56m
		Rose Pell	2.72kg	5.02
		Charlotte Eguavoen		4.77
		Aurelia Barrett		4.50
		Toby Nicholson		3.90
		Emily Ward		3.53